CONSTRUCTION
Internal Rail Construction: Heavy duty extruded
6061-T6 Aluminum Alloy.
External Rail Jacket: Available in 304 or 316
stainless steel. Optional color finishes include silver,
white, black, or bronze powder-coat. Consult factory
for custom powder coat finishes (AAMA 2604).
LED LIGHT SOURCE

SPECIFICATIONS
	■ Input Power: 108-305VAC, 50/60 Hz,
.91A @ 120VAC
	■ Output Power: 96W 24V DC
	■ Ambient Temperature Range: -22˚F to
158˚F (-30˚C to 70˚C)
	■ Classification: Class 2
	■ Protection Rating: IP66
FEATURES
	■ Protected against open circuit, short circuit, overload
and overheating issues
	■ Universal 120-277V input
	■ Suitable for damp and wet locations
	■ Easy connectivity to terminal blocks
	■ Integrated 0-10V dimming available
IVR-RPS-1-ADV24V-347 - (1) 96W 347V (1) 24V Outputs
IVR-RPS-2-ADV24V-347 - (2) 96W 347V (2) 24V Outputs
IVR-RPS-3-ADV24V-347 - (3) 96W 347V (3) 24V Outputs
SPECIFICATIONS
	■ Input Power: 347-480VAC,
	■ Output Power: 100W 24V DC
	■ Ambient Temperature Range: -40˚C
to 65˚C
	■ Classification: Class 2
	■ Protection Rating: IP66
FEATURES
	■ Protected against open circuit, short circuit, overload
and overheating issues
	■ Ideal for projects in USA with 480V input
	■ Ideal for projects in Canada with 347V input
IVR-RPS-1-OT96 - (1) 96W 120/277V (1) 24V Outputs
IVR-RPS-2-OT96 - (2) 96W 120/277V (2) 24V Outputs
IVR-RPS-3-OT96 - (3) 96W 120/277V (3) 24V Outputs
JOB
NAME
CATALOG
NUMBER